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Platz St.- NR.    Name   Verein Spielp. Wertp.

1 5 Eickelmann, Michael GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 50 50 110 47 146 45 306 142 1

2 8 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 66 52 121 51 346 36 533 139 2

3 38 Seipke, Monika HSRC Hamm´01 241 46 173 42 128 48 542 136 6

4 1 Giese,Bernd GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 267 38 125 44 84 50 476 132 1

5 11 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha HKS Wesseling ´11 256 33 290 40 123 59 669 132 6

6 3 Henkenjohann Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 313 40 177 42 134 47 624 129 1

7 26 Marschner, Dietmar HKF Brühl '07 124 48 196 49 399 32 719 129 3

8 15 Porcher, Sterhan GSRC Düsseldorf `95 210 54 321 41 449 33 980 128 5

9 14 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf `95 273 36 144 45 346 46 763 127 3

10 12 Boy, Bettina HKS Wesseling ´11 181 40 126 40 87 46 394 126 1

11 25 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg ´88/94 244 34 185 41 233 51 662 126 3

12 33 Fischer, Zarko GRC Mülheim Ruhr 45 60 340 30 365 36 750 126 4

13 17 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld´93 164 47 200 43 241 34 605 124 4

14 20 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Langenfeld´93 145 50 348 29 136 45 629 124 1

15 16 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf `95 325 38 262 34 234 51 821 123 6

16 18 Müller, Manfred GSRC Langenfeld´93 174 46 218 35 213 38 605 119 2

17 23 Grunwald, Marco HKF Oberhausen ´14 406 27 499 38 121 52 1026 117 3

18 27 Nys, Alexandra GSRC Aachen ´00/02 142 41 208 37 273 34 623 112 1

19 13 Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling ´11 238 36 238 39 260 37 736 112 1

20 44 Kaiser, Melanie HSRC Hamm´01 265 28 162 40 190 43 617 111 2

21 6 Schwarz,Thomas GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 306 27 226 42 531 41 1063 110 4

22 10 Pierstroff, Andrea GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 276 31 67 46 378 31 721 108 2

23 29 Hartmann, Ralf GSRC Aachen ´00/02 232 41 221 40 486 27 939 108 2

24 22 Grunwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen ´14 188 46 177 39 478 21 843 106 3

25 4 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 607 23 95 52 467 31 1169 106 3

26 36 Kolb, Olga GRC Mülheim Ruhr 188 36 313 33 240 35 741 104 1

27 41 Dann-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm´01 301 37 308 34 311 33 920 104 1

28 24 Hasenfuss, Siegfried GRC Krefeld '04 175 42 478 25 334 37 987 104 2

29 19 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Langenfeld´93 126 43 343 29 249 28 718 100 1

30 32 Schubert, Andre GSRC Aachen ´00/02 311 32 290 32 292 36 893 100 0

31 40 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm´01 211 40 374 27 453 32 1038 99 2

32 35 Fischer, Magdalena GRC Mülheim Ruhr 220 39 398 33 240 26 858 98 2

33 30 Fork, René GSRC Aachen ´00/02 453 28 460 30 389 40 1302 98 3

34 21 Becher, Susanne HKF Oberhausen ´14 348 26 178 43 324 27 850 96 1

35 28 Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen ´00/02 326 27 197 36 312 31 835 94 1

36 2 Dormann, Karin GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 478 32 223 33 517 28 1218 93 2

37 37 Gül, Ömer HSRC Hamm´01 294 36 383 29 213 27 890 92 3

38 31 Strobl, Enrico GSRC Aachen ´00/02 375 28 174 43 505 21 1054 92 2

39 42 Zamani, Babak HSRC Hamm´01 374 27 449 24 262 39 1085 90 1

40 46 Kowalewski, Melanie HSRC Hamm´01 403 24 301 28 264 31 968 83 0

41 39 Hasan, Toprak HSRC Hamm´01 425 22 373 38 506 22 1304 82 2

42 7 Kronenberg, Rosalie GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 411 24 397 25 304 32 1112 81 0

43 9 Klemann, Burkhard GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 323 25 448 21 181 32 952 78 0

44 43 Wiemann, Friedrich HSRC Hamm´01 226 34 407 22 475 22 1108 78 0

45 45 Trick, Stefan HSRC Hamm´01 326 26 358 23 486 25 1170 74 0

46 34 Himija, Gracic GRC Mülheim Ruhr 393 27 583 20 724 10 1700 57 0
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( Spielp.- Wertp. )
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Platz : Name 1 Name 2 Spielp. Wertp.

1 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha Boy, Bettina 437 73 416 80 210 105 1063 258

2 Walte, Christel Marschner, Dietmar 368 82 381 90 632 83 1381 255

3 Eickelmann, Michael Schwarz,Thomas 356 77 336 89 677 86 1369 252

4 Porcher, Sterhan Hinzen, Roland 535 92 583 75 683 84 1801 251

5 Barbarski, Heinz Müller, Manfred 338 93 418 78 454 72 1210 243

6 Boy, Wolfgang Böhm, Jürgen 511 72 382 84 606 83 1499 239

7 Henkenjohann Heinz Jonkmann, Theo 920 63 272 94 601 78 1793 235

8 Gül, Ömer Seipke, Monika 535 82 556 71 341 75 1432 228

9 Giese,Bernd Dormann, Karin 745 70 348 77 601 78 1694 225

10 Stollmann, Edith Schneider, Melanie 271 93 691 58 385 73 1347 224

11 Grunwald, Marco Hasenfuss, Siegfried 581 69 977 63 455 89 2013 221

12 Kronenberg, Rosalie Wermers, Erika 477 76 518 76 650 68 1645 220

13 Nys, Alexandra Nys, Stefanie 468 68 405 73 585 65 1458 206

14 Hartmann, Ralf Fork, René 685 69 681 70 875 67 2241 206

15 Fischer, Magdalena Kolb, Olga 408 75 711 66 480 61 1599 202

16 Becher, Susanne Grunwald, Heidi 536 72 355 82 802 48 1693 202

17 Dann-Rasche, Monika Zamani, Babak 675 64 757 58 573 72 2005 194

18 Strobl, Enrico Schubert, Andre 686 60 464 75 797 57 1947 192

19 Wiemann, Friedrich Kaiser, Melanie 491 62 569 62 665 65 1725 189

20 Klemann, Burkhard Pierstroff, Andrea 599 56 515 67 559 63 1673 186

21 Fischer, Zarko Himija, Gracic 438 87 923 50 1089 46 2450 183

22 Hasan, Toprak Schreiber, Ingrid 636 62 747 65 959 54 2342 181

23 Trick, Stefan Kowalewski, Melanie 729 50 659 51 750 56 2138 157

 Spielp.  -   Wertp.  Spielp.  -   Wertp.  Spielp.  -   Wertp. 
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1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt :



Platz : Verein : Spielp. Wertp.

1 GSRC Düsseldorf `95 1046 164 965 159 1289 167 3300 490

2 GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 II. 833 153 854 165 1327 154 3014 472

3 GSRC Langenfeld´93 609 186 1109 136 839 145 2557 467

4 GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 I. 1665 133 620 171 1202 156 3487 460

5 HKF Oberhausen ´14 1117 141 1332 145 1257 137 3706 423

6 GSRC Aachen ´00/02 1153 137 1086 143 1460 132 3699 412

7 HSRC Hamm´01  I. 1171 144 1303 136 1300 129 3774 409

8 GRC Mülheim Ruhr 846 162 1634 116 1569 107 4049 385

9 HSRC Hamm´01  II. 1166 126 1326 120 1238 137 3730 383

1.Serie ( Spielp.- Wertp. ) 2.Serie ( Spielp.- Wertp. ) 3.Serie ( Spielp.- Wertp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

14 Böhm, Jürgen 273 36 144 45 346 46 763 127

15 Porcher, Sterhan 210 54 321 41 449 33 980 128

16 Hinzen, Roland 325 38 262 34 234 51 821 123

 Platz 13 Boy, Wolfgang 238 36 238 39 260 37 736 112

1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3300 490

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

5 Eickelmann, Michael 50 50 110 47 146 45 306 142

 6 Schwarz,Thomas 306 27 226 42 531 41 1063 110

7 Kronenberg, Rosalie 411 24 397 25 304 32 1112 81

 Platz 8 Wermers, Erika 66 52 121 51 346 36 533 139

2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3014 472

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

17 Barbarski, Heinz 164 47 200 43 241 34 605 124

18 Müller, Manfred 174 46 218 35 213 38 605 119

19 Stollmann, Edith 126 43 343 29 249 28 718 100

 Platz 20 Schneider, Melanie 145 50 348 29 136 45 629 124

3 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2557 467

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Giese,Bernd 267 38 125 44 84 50 476 132

2 Dormann, Karin 478 32 223 33 517 28 1218 93

3 Henkenjohann Heinz 313 40 177 42 134 47 624 129

 Platz 4 Jonkmann, Theo 607 23 95 52 467 31 1169 106

4 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3487 460

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

21 Becher, Susanne 348 26 178 43 324 27 850 96

22 Grunwald, Heidi 188 46 177 39 478 21 843 106

23 Grunwald, Marco 406 27 499 38 121 52 1026 117

 Platz 24 Hasenfuss, Siegfried 175 42 478 25 334 37 987 104

5 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3706 423

 

HKF Oberhausen ´14 

GSRC Langenfeld´93

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 I.

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Düsseldorf `95

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 II.

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )
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1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :
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1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

27 Nys, Alexandra 142 41 208 37 273 34 623 112

28 Nys, Stefanie 326 27 197 36 312 31 835 94

29 Hartmann, Ralf 232 41 221 40 486 27 939 108

 Platz 30 Fork, René 453 28 460 30 389 40 1302 98

6 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3699 412

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

37 Gül, Ömer 294 36 383 29 213 27 890 92

38 Seipke, Monika 241 46 173 42 128 48 542 136

39 Hasan, Toprak 425 22 373 38 506 22 1304 82

 Platz 40 Schreiber, Ingrid 211 40 374 27 453 32 1038 99

7 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3774 409

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

33 Fischer, Zarko 45 60 340 30 365 36 750 126

34 Himija, Gracic 393 27 583 20 724 10 1700 57

35 Fischer, Magdalena 220 39 398 33 240 26 858 98

 Platz 36 Kolb, Olga 188 36 313 33 240 35 741 104

8 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4049 385

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

41 Dann-Rasche, Monika 301 37 308 34 311 33 920 104

42 Zamani, Babak 374 27 449 24 262 39 1085 90

43 Wiemann, Friedrich 226 34 407 22 475 22 1108 78

 Platz 44 Kaiser, Melanie 265 28 162 40 190 43 617 111

9 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3730 383HSRC Hamm´01  II.

HSRC Hamm´01  I.

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GRC Mülheim Ruhr

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Aachen ´00/02

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )


